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AMMHL Top Playoff Goalies
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Seminuk, Carter
Ternes, Ryan
Komistek, Kyler
Schneider, Nicholas
Ohman, Graison
Goldie, T.J.

Dea, Patrick
Kenyon, Dakota
Klassen, Zachary
Gathercole, Bobby
Standen, Jacob
Billinghurst, Chandler
McConnell, Jaedon
Gillespie, Quin
Ostermann, Patrick
Smith, Ben

Teed, James
Brooks, Danton
Williams, Josh
Morrissey, Jake
Franks, Carson
Brady, Eric
Stewart, Wyatt
Huber, Matt
Larivee, Patrick
Kwiatkowski, Tyler
Lewis, Carter
Barabash, Mike
Bolding, Josh
Wells, Brandon
Kucher, Colton
Sawka, Logan
Haire, Dalyn
Kegler, Brandon
Dirk, Brody
Ushko, Scott
Hooper, Keenan
Smith, Maxwell

Child, Travis

2012 - 2013
North
click on a column heading to sort by a different statistic
Rockyview Raiders 60 0
AC Avalanche 240 2
SEAC Hounds 120 2
PAC Saints 180 3
CRAA Blue 60 1
SEAC Hounds 120 2
St Albert Flyers 327 9
Lloydminster R'ohan Rage 180 5
Sherwood Park NIC Squires 321 9
Lethbridge Hurricanes 179 5
Rockyview Raiders 120 4
CNHA Canucks 120 4
PAC Saints 60 2
NWCAA Bruins 60 2
AC Avalanche 60 2
CRAA Blue 240 9
MLAC Elite Sportswear 79 3
Lloydminster R'ohan Rage 126 5
NWCAA Stampeders 120 5
CRAA Gold 180 8
Red Deer IROC Chiefs 134 6
CBHA Blackhawks 60 3
SSAC United Cycle Bulldogs 120 7
NWCAA Bruins 239 14
Camrose Vikings 67 4
KC Centennials 312 20
SSAC United Cycle Bulldogs 60 4
CBHA Rangers 120 8
NWCAA Stampeders 60 4
Grande Prairie BP Storm 120 8
Fort Saskatchewan Winners Way Rangers 180 12
CBHA Rangers 60 4
Red Deer IROC Chiefs 105 7
Leduc Techmation Oil Kings 179 12
Red Deer Northstar Chiefs 59 4
CAC United Cycle 14 1
Grande Prairie BP Storm 42 3
CAC United Cycle 165 13
Camrose Vikings 112 9
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1.000
0.978
0.967
0.959
0.971
0.966
0.947
0.942
0.938
0.956
0.947
0.940
0.900
0.939
0.926
0.923
0.939
0.861
0.923
0.901
0.918
0.880
0.908
0.896
0.923
0.891
0.000
0.912
0.846
0.869
0.897
0.900
0.873
0.890
0.889
0.750
0.906
0.874
0.893
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4.82
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http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=MP&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=GA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=W&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=L&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=T&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=SAV&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=SPCT&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=GAA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=SO&position=G
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31 | Thompson, Logan CBHA Blackhawks 120 10 0of1]0 59 0.855 5.00 0
1 | Yanco, Morgan Lethbridge Hurricanes 60 5 0] 1] 0 32 0.865 5.00 0
31 | Bilodeau, Branden Red Deer Northstar Chiefs 119 10 0ol 2| O 49 0.831 5.04 0
1 | Wedel, Greyson CNHA Blazers 180 16 of1]1 117 0.880 5.33 0
31 | Chipchura, Jarred MLAC Elite Sportswear 100 10 0] 1] 0 69 0.873 6.00 0
1 | Hold, Ayden Fort Saskatchewan Winners Way Rangers 60 6 0] 0] 0 27 0.818 6.00 0
31 | Patterson, Nicholas CNHA Canucks 60 7 0of1] 0 32 0.821 7.00 0
South
click on a column heading to sort by a different statistic
31 | Seminuk, Carter Rockyview Raiders 60 0 ol 0| 1 29 1.000 0.00 0
31 | Ternes, Ryan AC Avalanche 240 2 310] 1 89 0.978 0.50 2
30 | Komistek, Kyler SEAC Hounds 120 2 110 1 58 0.967 1.00 0
31 | Schneider, Nicholas PAC Saints 180 3 21 0| 0 71 0.959 1.00 0
31 | Ohman, Graison CRAA Blue 60 1 10| 0 33 0.971 1.00 0
1 [ Goldie, T.J. SEAC Hounds 120 2 10| o0 57 0.966 1.00 0
31 | Dea, Patrick St Albert Flyers 327 9 21 0| 2 162 0.947 1.65 0
1 | Kenyon, Dakota Lloydminster R'ohan Rage 180 5 2(0] 1 81 0.942 1.67 0
1 | Klassen, Zachary Sherwood Park NIC Squires 321 9 3111 135 0.938 1.68 0
30 | Gathercole, Bobby Lethbridge Hurricanes 179 5 3100 109 0.956 1.68 0
1 | Standen, Jacob Rockyview Raiders 120 4 1|10 71 0.947 2.00 0
1 | Billinghurst, Chandler CNHA Canucks 120 4 110 1 63 0.940 2.00 0
1 [ McConnell, Jaedon PAC Saints 60 2 1{0] O 18 0.900 2.00 0
1 | Gillespie, Quin NWCAA Bruins 60 2 10| 0 31 0.939 2.00 0
1 | Ostermann, Patrick AC Avalanche 60 2 10| 0 25 0.926 2.00 0
1 [ Smith, Ben CRAA Blue 240 9 3/0(0 108 0.923 2.25 0
101 | Teed, James MLAC Elite Sportswear 79 3 10| 0 46 0.939 2.28 0
30 | Brooks, Danton Lloydminster R'ohan Rage 126 5 0] 1] 1 31 0.861 2.38 0
31 | Williams, Josh NWCAA Stampeders 120 5 1{0] 1 60 0.923 2.50 0
1 | Morrissey, Jake CRAA Gold 180 8 12| 0 73 0.901 2.67 0
1 | Franks, Carson Red Deer IROC Chiefs 134 6 10| O 67 0.918 2.69 0
1 | Brady, Eric CBHA Blackhawks 60 3 ol 1] O 22 0.880 3.00 0
1 | Stewart, Wyatt SSAC United Cycle Bulldogs 120 7 1] 0f 1 69 0.908 3.50 0
31 | Huber, Matt NWCAA Bruins 239 14 13| 0 120 0.896 3.51 0
31 | Larivee, Patrick Camrose Vikings 67 4 1{0] O 48 0.923 3.58 0
1 | Kwiatkowski, Tyler KC Centennials 312 20 2(3]0 164 0.891 3.85 0
31 | Lewis, Carter SSAC United Cycle Bulldogs 60 4 0110 0 0.000 4.00 0
31 | Barabash, Mike CBHA Rangers 120 8 0l 2| O 83 0.912 4.00 0
1 [ Bolding, Josh NWCAA Stampeders 60 4 0| 1|0 22 0.846 4.00 0
31 | Wells, Brandon Grande Prairie BP Storm 120 8 0] 1] 0 53 0.869 4.00 0
35 | Kucher, Colton Fort Saskatchewan Winners Way Rangers 180 12 21110 105 0.897 4.00 0
1 [ Sawka, Logan CBHA Rangers 60 4 0| 1|0 36 0.900 4.00 0
31 | Haire, Dalyn Red Deer IROC Chiefs 105 7 11| 0 48 0.873 4.00 0
35 | Kegler, Brandon Leduc Techmation Oil Kings 179 12 0] 2] 1 97 0.890 4.02 0
1 | Dirk, Brody Red Deer Northstar Chiefs 59 4 0of1] 0 32 0.889 4.07 0
1 | Ushko, Scott CAC United Cycle 14 1 0] 0] 0 3 0.750 4.29 0
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http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=MP&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=GA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=W&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=L&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=T&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=SAV&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=SPCT&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=GAA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=8&orderby=SO&position=G
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1 | Hooper, Keenan Grande Prairie BP Storm 42 3 0] 0] 0 29 0.906 4.29 0
31 | Smith, Maxwell CAC United Cycle 165 13 0| 2|0 90 0.874 4.73 0
1 | Child, Travis Camrose Vikings 112 9 of0] 1 75 0.893 4.82 0
31 | Thompson, Logan CBHA Blackhawks 120 10 0]1] 0 59 0.855 5.00 0
1| Yanco, Morgan Lethbridge Hurricanes 60 5 0]1] 0 32 0.865 5.00 0
31 | Bilodeau, Branden Red Deer Northstar Chiefs 119 10 0f2]0 49 0.831 5.04 0
1 | Wedel, Greyson CNHA Blazers 180 16 0] 1] 1 117 0.880 5.33 0
31 | Chipchura, Jarred MLAC Elite Sportswear 100 10 0] 1] 0 69 0.873 6.00 0
1 | Hold, Ayden Fort Saskatchewan Winners Way Rangers 60 6 00| O 27 0.818 6.00 0
31 | Patterson, Nicholas CNHA Canucks 60 7 0]1] 0 32 0.821 7.00 0
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